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SECTION 6AA CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

October 27, 1993
Hollydale Golf Course, Hamel

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1  Minnetonka 50
2 Edina 70
3  Wayzata 74
4  Armstrong 78
5 Hopkins 144
6 Kennedy 192
7  Jefferson 213
8  Eden Prairie 214
9 Cooper 237
10 St. Louis Park 272
11 Burnsville 280
12 Richfield 312
Minnetonka
1  Karry Tierney, 10 11:56.6
8  Jody Pederson, 11 12:30.0
12 Jaymi Dirks, 9 12:35.5
13 Anna Leighton, 12 12:37.9
16 Danielle Haines, 12 12:40.3
34 Callie Germann, 12 13:12.9
44 Becky Roholt, 10 13:36.4
Time = 1:02:20.01  Places = 50
Edina ‘
4  Tina Bridgeman, 12 12:04.7
5  Stephanie Schmidgall, 12 12:06.0
11 Laura Paulus, 11 12:34.4
22 Alexis Bainbridge, 10 12:51.0
28 Laura Sampsell, 11 13:01.0
30 Susie Weingartner, 12 13:01.7
46 Kerri Nelson, 10 13:41.6

Time = 1:02:36.81 Places =70

Girls
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24

35
31

33
32

PLACES OF FINISHERS
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5

9
15
18
25
39
41
38
64
48
57

12
11
10
17

» 21

29
47
42
40
67
49
72

13
22
23
19
50
54
55
45
63
69
73
75

Wayzata
Addy Adamson, 9
Kristina Knuth, 11
Jess Alexander, 12
Courtny Porter, 11
Erin Wood, 11

6

9

10
23
26
37
43

Time = 1:03:07.29

Armstrong

%

15
17
19
20
27
36

Time = 1:03:16.03 Places = 78

Sarah Roeder, 12
Kirsten Dovenberg, 12
Places = 74

16
28
26
20
52
60
58
51
65
70
77
76

34
30
37
27
53
68
59
56
66
80
78
82

44
46
43
36
61
79
74
62
71
81
83

Marissa McGill, 11

Julie Pritchard, 11

Danielle Scheff, 10

Emily Shafer, 11

Melissa Schultz, 12

Kaili Richey, 10

Mahi Palanisami, 9

12:15.9
12:33.6
12:34.0
12:51.4
12:52.7
13:20.6
13:35.9

12:16.6
12:38.7
12:44.9
12:46.3
12:49.7
12:58.9
13:18.2



Hopkins

3

18
21
50
52
53
61

Time = 1:05:14.16 Places = 144

Colleen Flaherty, 8
Andrea Parrish, 7
Debbie Maisel, 10

Andrea Nahrgang, 10

Abbie Loosen, 12
Dannit Yaari, 12
K D. Hartman, 10

Kennedy

24
25
29
54
60
68
79

Samantha Anderson, 12

Mara Peterson, 9
Sheila Hafemann, 12
Sharon Mueller, 12
Maria Gomez, 12
Dana Specht, 9

Rachara Thach Srey, 10
Time = 1:06:45.05 Places = 192

Jefferson

14
39
47
55
58
59
74

Time = 1:07:47.58 Places =213

Becca Jaax, 10

Erin Ward, 10

Casey Blunt, 10
Sarah Anderson, 12
Samantha Rear, 12
Susan Nicholson, 12
Stacy Gans, 12

Eden Prairie

35
41
42
45
51
56
62

Time = 1:07:46.26 Places = 214

Hillary Bastian, 10

Corey Wagner, 10

Becky Standafer, 12
Molly McCollum, 10
Carrie Eckstam, 9
Tracy Buettner, 11
Barbara Martinez, 12

12:02.4
12:45.7
12:50.2
13:45.6
13:50.4
13:52.3
14:07.7

12:51.7
12:52.2
13:01.3
13:55.1
14:04.9
14:43.5
15:50.6

12:38.3
13:29.9
13:42.3
13:56.9
14:00.3
14:03.3
14:59.7

13:15.2
13:30.9
13:35.4
13:38.3
13:46.6
13:59.5
14:12.5

Cooper

31
38
40
63
65
66
71

Time = 1:08:32.04 Places = 237

Katie Perhai, 10

Jenny Eisenzimmer, 11

Cathy Kral, 12
Donna Dawson, 10
Karen Wittig, 10
Megan O'Toole, 11
Angie Hendel, 11

St. Louis Park

2

64
67
69
70
80
81

Time = 1:10:09.03 Places = 272

Julie Herrmann, 11
Suzanne Bot, 11
Nikki Lang, 9

Jenny Swerdfiger, 12
Kelli Brown, 9

Sara Lochan, 11
Teresa Angier, 9

Burnsville

33
48
49
73
77
78
83

Time = 1:10:52.64 Places = 280

Katy Kramer, 10
Lisa Armstrong, 12
Kristy Bluth, 10
Molly Griswold, 11
Becky Ziegler, 12
Heather Young, 12
Angela Kane, 12

Richfield

32
57
72
75
76
82

Time = 1:12:08.62 Places = 312

Chrissy Eid, 8
Melissa Doran, 11
Kindra Witthans, 10
Hadley Quam, 11
Jessica Gabbert, 10
Julie Olson, 11

13:03.8
13:26.5
13:30.5
14:14.8
14:16.7
14:24.0
14:47.8

11:59.1
14:15.6
14:26.7

. 14:43.8

14:44.1
15:53.3
16:15.6

13:06.7
13:43.0
13:43.5
14:57.7
15:22.0
15:42.8
17:05.5

13:04.7
13:59.8
14:55.3
15:03.6
15:05.3
17:04.8



4
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Karry Tierney, 10 11:56.6 Minnetonka
2 2 Julie Herrmann, 11 11:59.1 St. Louis Park
3 3 Colleen Flaherty, 8 12:024 Hopkins
4 4 Tina Bridgeman, 12 12:04.7 Edina
5 5 Stephanie Schmidgall, 12 12:060 Edina
6 6 Addy Adamson,9 12:159 Wayzata
7 7  Marissa McGill, 11 12:16.6  Armstrong
8 8 Jody Pederson, 11 12:30.0 Minnetonka
9 9 Kristina Knuth, 11 12:33.6 Wayzata
10 10 Jess Alexander, 12 12:34.0 Wayzata
11 11 Laura Paulus, 11 12:34.4 Edina
12 12 Jaymi Dirks, 9 12:35.5 Minnetonka
13 13 Anna Leighton, 12 12:37.9 Minnetonka
14 14 BeccaJaax, 10 12:38.3 Jefferson
15 15 Julie Pritchard, 11 12:38.7 Armstrong
16 16 Danielle Haines, 12 12:40.3 Minnetonka
17 17 Danielle Scheff, 10 12:449 Armstrong
18 18 Andrea Parrish, 7 12:45.7 Hopkins
19 19 Emily Shafer, 11 12:46.3 Armstrong
20 20 Melissa Schultz, 12 12:49.7 Armstrong
21 21 Debbie Maisel, 10 12:50.2 Hopkins

— 22 22 Alexis Bainbridge, 10 12:51.0 Edina
23 23 Courtny Porter, 11 12:51.4 Wayzata
24 24 Samantha Anderson, 12 12:51.7 Kennedy
25 25 Mara Peterson, 9 12:52.2 Kennedy
26 26 Erin Wood, 11 12:52.7 Wayzata
27 27 Kaili Richey, 10 12:58.9 Armstrong
28 28 Laura Sampsell, 11 13:01.0 Edina
29 29 Sheila Hafemann, 12 13:01.3 Kennedy
30 30 Susie Weingartner, 12 13:01.7 Edina
31 31 Katie Perhai, 10 13:03.8  Cooper
32 32 ChrissyEid, 8 13:04.7 Richfield
33 33 Katy Kramer, 10 13:06.7 Burnsville
34 34 Callie Germann, 12 13:12.9 Minnetonka
35 35 Hillary Bastian, 10 13:15.2  Eden Prairie
36 36 Mahi Palanisami, 9 13:18.2 Armstrong
37 37 Sarah Roeder, 12 13:20.6 Wayzata
38 38 Jenny Eisenzimmer, 11 13:26.5 Cooper
39 39 Erin Ward, 10 13:29.9 Jefferson
40 40 Cathy Kral, 12 13:30.5 Cooper
41 41 Corey Wagner, 10 13:30.9 Eden Prairie
42 42 Becky Standafer, 12 13:35.4 Eden Prairie
43 43 Kirsten Dovenberg, 12 13:35.9 Wayzata

~ 44 44 Becky Roholt, 10 13:36.4 Minnetonka

45 45 Molly McCollum, 10 13:38.3  Eden Prairie



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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67
68
69
70
71
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78
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80
81
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
5,
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Kerri Nelson, 10
Casey Blunt, 10

Lisa Armstrong, 12
Kristy Bluth, 10
Andrea Nahrgang, 10
Carrie Eckstam, 9
Abbie Loosen, 12
Dannit Yaari, 12
Sharon Mueller, 12
Sarah Anderson, 12
Tracy Buettner, 11
Melissa Doran, 11
Samantha Rear, 12
Susan Nicholson, 12
Maria Gomez, 12

K D. Hartman, 10
Barbara Martinez, 12
Donna Dawson, 10
Suzanne Bot, 11
Karen Wittig, 10
Megan O'Toole, 11
Nikki Lang, 9

Dana Specht, 9
Jenny Swerdfiger, 12
Kelli Brown, 9
Angie Hendel, 11
Kindra Witthans, 10
Molly Griswold, 11
Stacy Gans, 12
Hadley Quam, 11
Jessica Gabbert, 10
Becky Ziegler, 12
Heather Young, 12

Rachara Thach Srey, 10

Sara Lochan, 11
Teresa Angier, 9
Julie Olson, 11

Angela Kane, 12

Results by

13:41.6
13:42.3
13:43.0
13:43.5
13:45.6
13:46.6
13:50.4
13:52.3
13:55.1
13:56.9
13:59.5
13:59.8
14:00.3
14:03.3
14:04.9
14:07.7
14:12.5
14:14.8
14:15.6
14:16.7
14:24.0
14:26.7
14:43.5
14:43.8
14:44.1
14:47.8
14:55.3
14:57.7
14:59.7
15:03.6
15:05.3
15:22.0
15:42.8
15:50.6
15:53.3

16:15.6 .

17:04.8
17:05.5

Edina
Jefferson
Burnsville
Burnsville
Hopkins
Eden Prairie
Hopkins
Hopkins
Kennedy
Jefferson
Eden Prairie
Richfield
Jefferson
Jefferson
Kennedy
Hopkins
Eden Prairie
Cooper

St. Louis Park
Cooper
Cooper

St. Louis Park
Kennedy

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Cooper
Richfield
Burnsville
Jefferson
Richfield
Richfield
Burnsville
Burnsville
Kennedy

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Richfield
Burnsville
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